
ElectroCut revolutionizes shears. 
The new ElectroCut line offers the 
world’s first servo electric shear 
with a ¼” mild steel capacity. The 
ElectroCut uses 50% less energy 
than hydraulic models and has 
eliminated all hydraulic fluids – 
cutting out costs associated with 
leaks, maintenance and disposal. 
Its award-winning design and 
added features separate this shear 
from the competition. Boschert-
Gizelis brings more than 50 years 
of manufacturing experience to its 
innovative line of electric machines 
– featuring this first-to-market 
ElectroCut shear series along with 
its powerful new ElectroBend 
electric press brakes. 

Intuitive touchscreen controller

Up to 40 full length cuts per minute

Multi-function rear sheet support

Return to Front (RTF) shearing

Narrow Strip Cutting (NSC) eliminates twisted strips

Automatic Thickness Measurement (ATM)

Quieter than hydraulic

Industry 4.0-ready

Compare our Costs!



The Boschert Gizelis ElectroLine is now in our Milwaukee showroom.
Check us out online at our website or YouTube channel. Compare our specs and costs against the 

competition. Contact Boschert USA to improve your efficiency at the right price today!
Set up a virtual demo or stop in for a live one.

5170 N. 126th St.
Butler, WI 53007

800-354-3737
www.boschertusa.com
sales@boschertusa.com
www.youtube.com/user/boschertsales
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0.156

0.078

79

39

0.5 - 2.0

8

117

56

77

11,500

0.156

0.078

98

39

0.5 - 2.0

8

136

56

77

13,650

0.25

0.156

120

39

0.5 - 2.0

11.4

156

56

77

16,000

0.25

0.156

157

39

0.5 - 2.0

11.4

195

56

77

19,250


