



ELECTROCUT®

ElectroCut revolutionizes shears. The new ElectroCut line offers the world's first servo electric shear with a 1/4" mild steel capacity. The ElectroCut uses 50% less energy than hydraulic models and has eliminated all hydraulic fluids – cutting out costs associated with leaks, maintenance and disposal. Its award-winning design and added features separate this shear from the competition. Boschert-Gizelis brings more than 50 years of manufacturing experience to its innovative line of electric machines featuring this first-to-market ElectroCut shear series along with its powerful new ElectroBend electric press brakes.

- Intuitive touchscreen controller
- Up to 40 full length cuts per minute
- Multi-function rear sheet support
- Return to Front (RTF) shearing
- Narrow Strip Cutting (NSC) eliminates twisted strips
- Automatic Thickness Measurement (ATM)
- Quieter than hydraulic
- Industry 4.0-ready
- Compare our Costs!





BOSCHERT GIZELIS USA

		G ELECTROCUT ® 2004		G ELECTROCUT ® 3006	
Maximum Cutting Thickness Mild Steel st42	inch	0.156	0.156	0.25	0.25
Maximum Cutting Thickness Stainless Steel	inch	0.078	0.078	0.156	0.156
Maximum Cutting Length	inch	79	98	120	157
Back Gauge Stroke	inch	39	39	39	39
Cutting Angle	degrees	0.5 - 2.0	0.5 - 2.0	0.5 - 2.0	0.5 - 2.0
Main Motor Power	HP	8	8	11.4	11.4
Length	inch	117	136	156	195
Width	inch	56	56	56	56
Height	inch	77	77	77	77
Weight	lbs	11,500	13,650	16,000	19,250







6CUTseries

The Boschert Gizelis ElectroLine is now in our Milwaukee showroom.

Check us out online at our website or YouTube channel. Compare our specs and costs against the competition. Contact Boschert USA to improve your efficiency at the right price today!

Set up a virtual demo or stop in for a live one.



800-354-3737 www.boschertusa.com sales@boschertusa.com www.youtube.com/user/boschertsales